
 

START

MÅL

7 - 8:    B: 20,00 C: 21,75     D: 23,50 6 A-B:   B: 5,90 C: 6,50      D: 7,10

100,10m

5
0

,1
0

m

100,10m

5
0

,1
0

m

Sundsvall Summer Horse Show 2025
Klass 1 25 juni 2025

Klass 1    Lätt C - Hoppning

Bed.
National RG

Höjd
Maxtid
Tillåten tid

Hinder
Språng
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Lätt C 180 s
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